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Rotax Senior Max

No

GP
@)
2
5
7
10
12
19
21
22
30
32
36
39
40
42
45
46
47
48
49
51
53
56
58
60
62
63
64
65
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
85
87
89
91
96

Name

Guy Cunnington
Lewis Gilbert

Kai Hunter
Matthew Higgins
James Lowther
George Holbrook
Daniel Armstrong
Mikey Austin
Gabe Bellanca
Charlie Rippin
Jack Lilley

Scott Lapsley
James Lingard
Brandon K Nagelvoort
Jamie Perilly
Ryan Willis
Lukas lvaskevicius
John Scott
James Winter
James Jackson
Jamie Rogers
Mark Kimber
Harry Barlow
Tom Day

Oscar Hoole
Brentley Sims
Jack Steadman
Taylor Whitson
Drew Perry
David Aulejtner
Charlie Webster
Tristan Rennie
Ethan Martin
Callum Romaine
Jayden Neal-Holder
Ethan Ling
Finlay Harrison
Hugh Lawrenson
Ryan Garvey
Tomas Liatukas
Freya Belk
Archie Walker
Ronnie Smith

Entry List Rotax Senior Max 2 - 3 April 2022

Team

Strawberry Racing
Potenza

Dan Holland Racing
Dan Holland Racing
Privateer

Dan Holland Racing
Strawberry Racing

Mad Croc Promotions

Strawberry Racing
MLC

Ultimate R
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

Coles Racing
Project One Racing
Project One Racing
Tooley Motorsport
Privateer

Privateer

Tooley Motorsport
KR-Sport
Strawberry Racing
Tooley Motorsport
KR-Sport

Ultimate R

Team Evolution
Project One Racing
JAXX Motorsport
Coles Racing
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

Privateer

Privateer

Dan Holland Racing
Privateer

Privateer

KR-Sport

Mick Barrett Racing
Sam Pollitt Racing
Sam Pollitt Racing
Hunter Motorsport
KR-Sport

Tooley Motorsport

Prs

TRENT VRILLE> IFIRT CLLIE

Chassis

Tony Kart
Tony Kart
EOS

LN Kart
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Mad Croc
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Exprit
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Redspeed
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Exprit
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Kosmic
Exprit
TBA
Tony Kart
TBA
OTK
Tony Kart
OTK
Kosmic
TBA
OTK
Tony Kart
TBA
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Expirit
OTK
Kosmic
Kosmic

https://www.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14351&c=32

Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Trowbridge
Dalry
Sunderland
Trefeglwys
Bishop Auckland
Spalding,Linc’s
Newcastle Upon Tyne
Kings Lynn
Wanneroo
Lincoln.

Leigh

Wirral
Huddersfield
Haywards Heath
Billericay
Southen On Sea
Ware

Grantham
Doncaster
Somerford
Bromley
Solihull
Pontefract
Nottingham
Grantham
Billericay
Chelmsford
Ormesby
Walsall

Fochriw
Skegness, Croft
Loanhead
Epping

Slough
Worcester Park
Cardiff
Southport
Holmfirth
Lancaster
Manchester
Doncaster
Billericay

Epping
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TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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